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Dick Beeler Invite - 5/2/2014

Jack Britt Memorial Field

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NorthCrawford, Ashleigh1

PerryDiBease, Madelin2

PerryBrown, Cassandra3

HawkenStihl, Hannah4

HawkenAdams, Ellen5

NorthGreenhoff, Elona6

Lake CatholiEckford, Monica7

Lake CatholiFedele, Marissa8

WickliffeAllen, Abby9

HarveyJeffries, Kendra10

WickliffeBurkett, Mary11

HarveyLewis, Riley12

EuclidRembert, Cierra13

EuclidMoore, Tiffany14

Event  2   Boys High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
HawkenMoore, Isaiah1

Lake CatholiDeloney, Kyle2

VASJMurray, Francois3

Lake CatholiRobinson, Brian4

VASJLozada, Malik5

HarveyJones, Andrew6

WickliffeSidhu, Jordin7

WickliffeBenson, Jeremiah8

HawkenCobb, Michael9

HarveyHaynes, Isiah10

PerryLeiden, Matthew11

NorthDailey, Brandon12

PerryBurdyshaw, Jackson13

NorthPetrecca, Jack14

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NorthKlein, Allandra1

NorthPengal, Coral2

WickliffeGricar, Alexis3

HawkenBucchieri, Erica4

HawkenMiao, Hannah5

WickliffeGamiere, Michaela6

Lake CatholiTaraska, Lilija7

HarveyHach, Jillian8

HarveyJefferson, Chantal9

PerryBlackmore, Reannan10

Lake CatholiTaraska, Silvija11

PerrySutyak, Brooke12

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
WickliffeSidhu, Jordin1

HawkenBuchanan, Nick2

NorthPyle, Evan3

Lake CatholiDiTirro, Kevin4

WickliffeFenton, Tyler5

HarveyJones, Andrew6

PerryCooper, Christian7

NorthHill, Jared8

PerryLauria, Nicholas9

Lake CatholiLudwig, Matt10

Event  5   Girls Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
VASJMolson, Taylor1

HawkenTukel, Selin2

HawkenAdams, Ellen3

VASJStewart, Lora4

NorthGreenhoff, Elona5

PerrySutyak, Brooke6

WickliffePalgut, Carly7

HarveyJefferson, Tanja8

Lake CatholiTaraska, Lilija9

Lake CatholiKotoch, Rachael10

EuclidWilliams, Brianna11

PerryMcGarry, Grace12

NorthRuiz-Bueno, Amber13

HarveyGrimes, C'Era14

EuclidBruce, De'Ja15

WickliffeRiedthaler, Leanne16

Event  6   Boys Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CornerstoneOglesby, Landon1

HawkenMoore, Isaiah2

HawkenLiu, Leo3

WickliffeSidhu, Jordin4

VASJLozada, Malik5

VASJThuesday, Derrick6

Lake CatholiTopazio-Ackley, Christian7

Lake CatholiAlston, Darrius8

HarveyHaynes, Isiah9

NorthBenitez, Brandon10

HarveyBoykin, Christian11

WickliffeFenton, Nick12

NorthDelpinal, Manny13

PerryLeiden, Matthew14

PerryLauria, Nicholas15
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Event  7   Girls Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
VASJApelons, Marisa1

NorthVolk, Cassandra2

EuclidHarris, Rashida3

PerrySmart, Morgan4

Lake CatholiTaraska, Silvija5

WickliffePorter, Mariah6

HarveyPagan, Thelma7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
VASJScott, De'Brea1

NorthGravelsins, Hallie2

EuclidKing, Cierra3

Lake CatholiCooper, Marshai4

WickliffeSzinte, Amanda5

HarveyHamilton, Meghan6

PerrySunmonu, Oluwaseun7

Event  8   Boys Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
HarveyMendez-Gibson, Isacc1

Lake CatholiPipoly, Matt2

PerryVicini, Ronald3

HawkenWilson, Spencer4

VASJStauffer, Jacob5

WickliffeMerriweather, Jashon6

NorthProvince, Chris7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
CornerstoneOglesby, Landon1

HawkenWillis-Jordan, Erick2

VASJStauffer, Adam3

WickliffeNagy, Devon4

Lake CatholiMarinucci, Domenic5

HarveyHerendeen, Seth6

NorthWright, Jacob7

PerryLauria, Nicholas8

Event  9   Girls Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
EuclidHarris, Rashida1

Lake CatholiTaraska, Lilija2

VASJScott, De'Brea3

NorthVolk, Cassandra4

WickliffePorter, Mariah5

PerrySunmonu, Oluwaseun6

HarveyPagan, Thelma7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
NorthGrau, Bridget1

WickliffeBesselman, Katie2

VASJDean, Taylor3

HarveyHamilton, Meghan4

EuclidKing, Cierra5

PerryKeener, Jessica6

Lake CatholiCooper, Marshai7

Event  10   Boys Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lake CatholiGardner, Dylan1

WickliffeMerriweather, Jashon2

HarveyPadierna, Christian3

NorthWright, Jacob4

HawkenWilson, Spencer5

PerryVanDeweel, Connor6

VASJStauffer, Jacob7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
CornerstoneNiebuhr, Andrew1

HawkenWillis-Jordan, Erick2

VASJStauffer, Adam3

WickliffeSzinte, Jared4

NorthProvince, Chris5

PerryVicini, Ronald6

Lake CatholiMarinucci, Domenic7

HarveyMcGarvey, Derick8

Event  11   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHawken1

1) Aliazzi, Julia 2) Allaben, Sarah

3) Staufer, Emily 4) Tabachnik, Dalia

AEuclid2

1) Perry, Rayshayla 2) Clark, Tyanna

3) Harris, Rayjon 4) Mason, Dajana

APerry3

1) Carlon, Elyse 2) Hardy, Cecilia

3) Sell, Marissa 4) Dew, Madeline

AHarvey4

1) Haynes, AreyAnna 2) Chappell, Mackenzie

3) Preston, Aryn 4) Shaw, Courtney

ANorth5

1) Ruiz-Bueno, Amber 2) Kati, Jordan

3) Argenti, Liz 4) Schwenk, Sydnie

ALake Catholi6

1) Newhart, Kennedy 2) Newhart, Taylor

3) Cvelbar, Hannah 4) Rojeck, Abbey

AWickliffe7

1) Keefer, Jessica 2) Burkett, Mary

3) Palgut, Carly 4) Rotondo, Isabella
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Event  12   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AHarvey1

1) Reynoso, Jose 2) Rigo, Karl

3) Ahlborn, Jagon 4) Razo, Daniel

AWickliffe2

1) Sidhu, Jesse 2) Barnes, Dylan

3) LeBlanc, Brent 4) Monturi, David

ALake Catholi3

1) Bull, Matt 2) Keating, Jacob

3) O'Toole, Bruce 4) Pritchard, Jordan

ANorth4

1) Dailey, Brandon 2) Gordon, Chip

3) Crevda, Nick 4) Petrecca, Jack

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AVASJ1

1) Lombardo, Tommy 2) Tucci, Jacob

3) Boykin, Chris 4) Murray, Francois

AHawken2

1) Gray, Robby 2) Bradley, Stephen

3) Miller, Michael 4) Pearlstein, Brady

APerry3

1) Babic, Justin 2) Berdysz, Zachary

3) Nadinic, Jesse 4) Martin, J.D.

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
WickliffeWashburn, Lyndsey1

NorthDomingo, Jordan2

EuclidJones, Desiraiya3

Lake CatholiFedele, Marissa4

HarveyJefferson, Chantal5

PerryMoskowitz, Haley6

HawkenAdams, Ellen7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
VASJPullem, Dena1

Lake CatholiHoly, Ally2

EuclidWatkins, Alana3

HarveyJefferson, Tanja4

HawkenKulma, Dana5

WickliffeGricar, Alexis6

PerryBlackmore, Reannan7

NorthManco, Megan8

Event  14   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
VASJGlover, Devontae1

WickliffeCarroscia, Joseph2

HarveyBiscotti, Jonathan3

Lake CatholiRassavong, Brandon4

PerryLauria, Nicholas5

NorthPengal, Jakab6

HawkenWeiss, Jake7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
WickliffeGalioto, Michael2

HarveyShearer, Zach3

Lake CatholiDuricky, Connor4

NorthJones, Anthony5

HawkenGray, Robby6

VASJGibson, Kelton7

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
NorthWheaton, Gabrielle1

HawkenBucchieri, Erica2

WickliffeSmith, Janiya3

EuclidChandler, Caisja4

VASJByers, Kynadi5

PerrySutyak, Brooke6

Lake CatholiKohl, Cecie7

HarveyAbdull-Haqq, Attalah8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
HawkenWalker, Jasmine1

VASJBates, Jaida2

NorthCiero, Shyanne3

EuclidBruce, De'Ja4

HarveyGrimes, C'Era5

PerryMcGarry, Grace6

Lake CatholiLauderback, Valerie7

WickliffeGamiere, Michaela8

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
HawkenLone, Ammar1

PerryLim, Abram2

VASJJones, LaRon3

WickliffeFenton, Nick4

Lake CatholiConley, Kevin5

HarveyPurcell, Chris6

NorthPirosko, Stephen7
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
WickliffeTaylor, Nate1

CornerstoneNuanmanee, Sommy2

NorthBunell, Zane3

HarveyBoykin, Christian4

Lake CatholiAnthony, Matt5

VASJWalker-Smith, Tre'Shon6

PerryCooper, Christian7

HawkenTinker, Justin8

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
WickliffeCarroscia, Nicole1

HawkenKulma, Dana2

VASJSukys, Alison3

EuclidChandler, Caisja4

Lake CatholiHyla, Kristen5

HarveyDaniel, Alexis6

PerrySutyak, Brooke7

NorthDomingo, Jordan8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
VASJWalker, Jordan1

NorthCiero, Shyanne2

Lake CatholiJacobs, Kaila3

EuclidJernigan, Lamiya4

HarveyAxson, Kiarra5

PerryMcGarry, Grace6

HawkenBucchieri, Erica7

WickliffeMonturi, Marissa8

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
HawkenEstrin, Dima1

WickliffeTaylor, Nate2

Lake CatholiAlston, Darrius3

HarveyBoykin, Christian4

VASJDowdley Jr, Gaston5

NorthBenitez, Brandon6

PerryLim, Abram7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
HawkenEstrin, Daniel1

NorthBunell, Zane2

HarveyMontgomery, Maliek3

WickliffeFenton, Nick4

Lake CatholiConley, Kevin5

VASJGeorge, Andre6

PerryCooper, Christian7

CornerstoneNuanmanee, Sommy8

Event  19   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ANorth1

1) Greenhoff, Elona 2) Martini, Jessica

3) Wheaton, Gabrielle 4) Ciero, Shyanne

AHawken2

1) Walker, Jasmine 2) Bucchieri, Erica

3) Stihl, Hannah 4) Cohen, Allison

AEuclid3

1) Sutton, Chalara

3) Bruce, De'Ja 4) Chandler, Caisja

AHarvey4

1) Ramirez, Mariana 2) Axson, Kiarra

3) Jeffries, Kendra 4) Grimes, C'Era

AVASJ5

1) Sukys, Alison 2) Zamora, Angela

3) Byers, Kynadi 4) Beuck, Toni

ALake Catholi6

1) Kotoch, Rachael 2) Hyla, Kristen

3) Fedele, Marissa 4) Ray, Phallon

APerry7

1) Brown, Cassandra 2) DiBease, Madelin

3) Smart, Morgan 4) Knapp, Jenna

AWickliffe8

1) Carroscia, Nicole 2) Gamiere, Michaela

3) Riedthaler, Leanne 4) Smith, Janiya

Event  20   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHawken1

1) Estrin, Dima 2) Estrin, Daniel

3) Lone, Ammar 4) Pitera, Matt

APerry2

1) O'Carz, John 2) Leiden, Matthew

3) Burdyshaw, Jackson 4) Lim, Abram

ANorth3

1) Bunell, Zane 2) Pirosko, Stephen

3) Delpinal, Manny 4) Benitez, Brandon

AVASJ4

1) Hearn, John 2) Dowdley Jr, Gaston

3) Harvell, Tremayne 4) George, Andre

AWickliffe5

1) Bonano, Patrick 2) Taylor, Nate

3) Fenton, Tyler 4) Dworning, Masen

ALake Catholi6

1) Conley, Kevin 2) Alston, Darrius

3) Duricky, Connor 4) Anthony, Matt

AHarvey7

1) Sanders, Mike 2) Torres, Javier

3) Haynes, Isiah 4) Rouer, Deondre
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Event  21   Girls 1600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
HawkenTabachnik, Dalia1

Lake CatholiNewhart, Kennedy2

PerrySell, Marissa3

WickliffePalgut, Carly4

HawkenAllaben, Sarah5

PerryCarlon, Elyse6

NorthKati, Jordan7

NorthArgenti, Liz8

WickliffeKeefer, Jessica9

Lake CatholiCrowley, Masie10

HarveyShaw, Courtney11

EuclidMason, Dajana12

EuclidMason, Journei13

HarveyPreston, Aryn14

CornerstoneHershberger, Hannah15

Event  22   Boys 1600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
WickliffeSidhu, Jesse1

WickliffeLeBlanc, Brent2

Lake CatholiKirchner, Matt3

HarveyReynoso, Jose4

Lake CatholiPotter, Peyton5

NorthCrevda, Nick6

HarveyRazo, Daniel7

HawkenShumyatcher, Al8

VASJLombardo, Tommy9

HawkenGold, David10

PerryBerdysz, Zachary11

NorthPatel, Harsh12

PerryMartin, J.D.13

VASJTucci, Jacob14

CornerstoneNiebuhr, Andrew15

CornerstoneOglesby, Landon16

Event  23   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AVASJ1

1) Pullem, Dena 2) Sukys, Alison

3) Bates, Jaida 4) Byers, Kynadi

AHawken2

1) Stovsky, Jen 2) Meisel, Leah

3) Cohen, Allison 4) Tukel, Selin

AHarvey3

1) Ramirez, Mariana 2) Daniel, Alexis

3) Jefferson, Tanja 4) Grimes, C'Era

AEuclid4

1) Sims, Bryanna 2) Bruce, De'Ja

3) Jernigan, Lamiya 4) Chandler, Caisja

APerry5

1) Blackmore, Reannan 2) Bottiggi, Gabriella

3) DiBease, Madelin 4) Knapp, Jenna

ALake Catholi6

1) Kotoch, Rachael 2) Kohl, Cecie

3) Hyla, Kristen 4) Taraska, Silvija

AWickliffe7

1) Riedthaler, Leanne 2) Gamiere, Michaela

3) Gricar, Alexis 4) Smith, Janiya

ANorth8

1) Greenhoff, Elona 2) Martini, Jessica

3) Wheaton, Gabrielle 4) Ciero, Shyanne

Event  24   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHawken1

1) Cobb, Michael 2) Moosbrugger, Mills

3) Tinker, Justin 4) Pitera, Matt

APerry2

1) O'Carz, John 2) Cooper, Christian

3) Leiden, Matthew 4) Lim, Abram

AWickliffe3

1) Bonano, Patrick 2) Taylor, Nate

3) Dworning, Masen 4) Fenton, Tyler

AVASJ4

1) Jones, LaRon 2) Hearn, John

3) Harvell, Tremayne 4) Walker-Smith, Tre'Shon

ALake Catholi5

1) Conley, Kevin 2) Topazio-Ackley, Christian

3) Hufgard, Dylan 4) Alston, Darrius

AHarvey6

1) Sanders, Mike 2) Haynes, Isiah

3) Purcell, Chris 4) Rouer, Deondre

ANorth7

1) Pirosko, Stephen 2) Hill, Jared

3) Gordon, Chip 4) Bunell, Zane

ACornerstone8

1) Lesak, Joe 2) Wheeler, Anderson

3) Oglesby, Landon 4) Nuanmanee, Sommy
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Event  25   Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
HawkenMeisel, Leah1

HawkenStihl, Hannah2

VASJStewart, Lora3

HarveyAxson, Kiarra4

EuclidAlexander, Arlesia5

NorthRuiz-Bueno, Amber6

PerryRodriguez, Alicia7

WickliffeMonturi, Marissa8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
WickliffeRotondo, Isabella1

PerryMcGarry, Grace2

NorthMartini, Jessica3

HarveyRamirez, Mariana4

VASJBeuck, Toni5

EuclidPerry, Rayshayla6

Lake CatholiJacobs, Kaila7

Lake CatholiWard, Erin8

Event  26   Boys 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CornerstoneNuanmanee, Sommy1

VASJBoykin, Chris2

VASJWilliams, Alex3

HawkenBradley, Stephen4

HarveyTorres, Javier5

PerryO'Carz, John6

Lake CatholiWatson, Brandon7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
NorthRamos, Robbie1

PerryLeiden, Matthew2

WickliffeDworning, Masen3

HarveyBoykin, Christian4

NorthDelpinal, Manny5

WickliffeFenton, Nick6

Lake CatholiAnthony, Matt7

HawkenEstrin, Dima8

Event  27   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NorthManco, Megan1

HarveyMurillo, Emily2

HawkenAdams, Ellen3

PerryBlackmore, Reannan4

NorthDomingo, Jordan5

VASJPullem, Dena6

PerryMoskowitz, Haley7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
EuclidClark, Tyanna1

EuclidWatkins, Alana2

HarveyJeffries, Kendra3

HawkenKulma, Dana4

Lake CatholiFedele, Marissa5

WickliffeSmith, Janiya6

Lake CatholiTaraska, Silvija7

WickliffeRiedthaler, Leanne8

Event  28   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
HawkenWeiss, Jake2

WickliffeCarroscia, Joseph3

WickliffeGalioto, Michael4

PerryO'Carz, John5

VASJGlover, Devontae6

VASJGibson, Kelton7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
HawkenGray, Robby1

HarveySanders, Mike2

NorthJones, Anthony3

Lake CatholiDuricky, Connor4

Lake CatholiRassavong, Brandon5

NorthPengal, Jakab6

HarveyBiscotti, Jonathan7

PerryLeiden, Matthew8

Event  29   Girls 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
WickliffeRotondo, Isabella2A

HawkenTabachnik, Dalia3A

VASJBeuck, Toni1A

PerrySell, Marissa4A

HawkenAllaben, Sarah2B

EuclidHarris, Rayjon3B

PerryDew, Madeline1B

WickliffeBurkett, Mary4B

Lake CatholiNewhart, Taylor2C

NorthArgenti, Liz3C

Lake CatholiSchuster, Megan1C

NorthCrawford, Ashleigh4C

HarveyChappell, Mackenzie2D

HarveyHaynes, AreyAnna3D

CornerstoneHershberger, Hannah1D

Event  30   Boys 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
WickliffeMonturi, David2A

NorthPetrecca, Jack3A

HarveyAhlborn, Jagon1A

WickliffeBenson, Jeremiah4A

Lake CatholiLazanich, Josh2B

NorthHill, Jared3B

VASJLozada, Malik1B
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Section   1 of  1   Finals
PerryBerdysz, Zachary4B

Lake CatholiSkoch, Billy2C

HawkenMiller, Michael3C

HarveyRigo, Karl1C

VASJBoykin, Chris4C

HawkenWeiss, Ben2D

PerryRazo, Joel3D

CornerstoneNiebuhr, Andrew1D

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NorthSchwenk, Sydnie1

NorthKati, Jordan2

HawkenStaufer, Emily3

HawkenAliazzi, Julia4

Lake CatholiCvelbar, Hannah5

EuclidGilliam, Jada6

Lake CatholiAntalovich, Samantha7

WickliffeKeefer, Jessica8

HarveyPreston, Aryn9

HarveyShaw, Courtney10

WickliffeOverberger, Leah11

PerryHardy, Cecilia12

PerryBeyer, Jaclyn13

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
WickliffeSidhu, Jesse1

Lake CatholiPotter, Peyton2

WickliffeBarnes, Dylan3

Lake CatholiKirchner, Matt4

HarveyReynoso, Jose5

NorthCar, Dan6

HawkenPearlstein, Brady7

NorthKati, Connor8

HawkenDemarco, Louis9

HarveyRazo, Daniel10

PerryBabic, Justin11

PerryNadinic, Jesse12

VASJTucci, Jacob13

VASJStauffer, Adam14

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHawken1

1) Cohen, Allison 2) Stihl, Hannah

3) Staufer, Emily 4) Aliazzi, Julia

AVASJ2

1) Beuck, Toni 2) Sukys, Alison

3) Zamora, Angela 4) Walker, Jordan

AEuclid3

1) Alexander, Arlesia 2) Jernigan, Lamiya

3) Clark, Tyanna 4) Perry, Rayshayla

AHarvey4

1) Daniel, Alexis 2) Axson, Kiarra

3) Jeffries, Kendra 4) Ramirez, Mariana

ALake Catholi5

1) Kotoch, Rachael 2) Hyla, Kristen

3) Jacobs, Kaila 4) Ward, Erin

APerry6

1) Knapp, Jenna 2) Rodriguez, Alicia

3) Brown, Cassandra 4) Dew, Madeline

AWickliffe7

1) Carroscia, Nicole 2) Burkett, Mary

3) Palgut, Carly 4) Rotondo, Isabella

ANorth8

1) Martini, Jessica 2) Ruiz-Bueno, Amber

3) Crawford, Ashleigh 4) Domingo, Jordan



Harvey High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:41 AM  5/1/2015  Page 8

Dick Beeler Invite - 5/2/2014

Jack Britt Memorial Field

Meet Program

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHarvey2

1) Torres, Javier 2) Rigo, Karl

3) Reynoso, Jose 4) Ahlborn, Jagon

ANorth3

1) Dailey, Brandon 2) Jones, Anthony

3) Delpinal, Manny 4) Petrecca, Jack

AHawken4

1) Estrin, Dima 2) Gray, Robby

3) Estrin, Daniel 4) Bradley, Stephen

AWickliffe5

1) Bonano, Patrick 2) Fenton, Tyler

3) Monturi, David 4) Dworning, Masen

AVASJ6

1) George, Andre 2) Boykin, Chris

3) Murray, Francois 4) Williams, Alex

ALake Catholi7

1) Lazanich, Josh 2) Watson, Brandon

3) Deloney, Kyle 4) Skoch, Billy


